Graduatoria Chitarra

Anno scolastico 2020/2021

Nome Classe Voto
Ferraro Marika 1A 10
Buscemi Gioachino 1F 10
Cusumano Alessia 1D 10
Alaimo Elena 1G 10
Cacciatore Gaetano 1E 10
Tavella Angelo Pio 1C 9
La Monaca Gabriele 1l 9
La Monaca Calogero 1H 9
Barragato Giorgia 1H 9
RISERVA
Castrogiovanni Mattia 1A 8
Lo Sardo Alberto 1G 8
Giardina Calogero 1E 7
Lalicata Laura 1D 7

Lo Faso Serena 11 6



GRADUATORIA PIANOFORTE

ANNO SCOLASTICO 2020/2021

NOME Classe VOTO
PALUMBO M.RITA 1F 10
CATALOGNA CLELIA 1G 10
GRARI FATIMA 1G 10
CARUANA FLAVIA MARIA 1A 10
MILAZZO SOFIA 1D 10
RINALLO MIRIAM 11 10
MARCHESE RAGONA DOMENICO 1D 9
LO GIUDICE VALENTINA 1A 8,50
ANGHEL DENISA 11 8
MARCHESE RAGONA ESTER 1D 8
BENNICA CARLA 1A 8
PARNICA ANA LORENA 1C 8

NAPOLI ELENA SOFIA 1G 8



GRADUATORIA PERCUSSIONI

ANNO SCOLASTICO 2020/2021

NOME

LO SARDO ANGHEL

PARLA ROSARIO

RESTIVO EMANUELE

RAMPELLO VINCENZO

JEMMALI ANES

DI BENEDETTO FABRIZIO

TAIBI EMANUELE

CARAMANNELLO EMANUELE

MIHU DENISE

GUADAGNINO LUIGI

Classe

1E

1A

1E

1E

1C

1A

1E

1H

1H

1D

VOTO



NOME

Milanese Gaia
Vergottini Alberto
Di Salvo Emanuel
Guccione Martina
Messina Giuseppe
Franco Denise
Caruano llaria

La Mantia Greta
Bennici Carlotta

Carusotto Calogero

GRADUATORIA FLAUTO

ANNO SCOLASTICO 2020/2021

Classe
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